
               Q:\16400\16414\16414-300 Mapleton\Engineer Agendas\2012-5-1 Engineer's Agenda.doc  Updated 04/26/12 

ENGINEER’S AGENDA 
City of Mapleton Council Meeting 
Tuesday, May 1, 2012 at 6:00 pm 

 
 

1.0 City Engineer 
 
 

1.1 Levee Recertification 
1.1.1 Waiting for NDSWC 60% cost-share approval for geotechnical proposal 

 
 
 

1.2 Ashmoor Glen 2nd Addition – Street Improvement District No. 2010-1 
1.2.1 Engineering Invoice #3057 - $857.15 

 
 
 

1.3 Storm Sewer Lift Station – 1st Street and Meridian Road 
1.3.1 Waiting for CDBG Release of Funds 
1.3.2 Waiting for Cass County Highway funding of $52,404 

 
 

1.4 1st Avenue Street Extension 
1.4.1 Preliminary Layout of Vacation and Dedication of R/W 
1.4.2 Creation of Improvement Districts? 

 
 

1.5 Mapleton I-94 Development Park 
1.5.1 Preliminary Plat 
1.5.2 Revised Engineer’s Reports #2012-2 & #2012-3 

 
 



City of Mapleton Invoice number 3057 Invoice date 04/26/2012
  

 

 
 
 
  

City of Mapleton 
P O Box 9 
Mapleton, ND 58059-0009 

 
 

Invoice number 3057 
Date 04/26/2012 

 
Project 15583  Ashmoor Glen 2nd Addition 

Street Imp. Dist. #2010-1 
   

Professional Services  
  

Ashmoor Glen 2nd Addition 
Street Improvement District #2010-1 

 

  

 

Lump Sum 
Contract
Amount

Percent
Complete

Total 
Billed 

Prior
Billed

Current
Billed

320 Final Design 20,000.00 100.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00

Subtotal 20,000.00 100.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00

440 Construction Contract Admin - Hourly 

Labor 

   Hours Rate
Billed

Amount

Administrative Assistant  0.50 65.00 32.50

CADD Technician I  1.50 95.00 142.50

Professional Engineer  5.00 135.00 675.00

Expense 

   Units Rate
Billed

Amount

Miles  11.00 0.65 7.15
 

 Invoice total 857.15
  



City of Mapleton Invoice number 3057 

Project 15583  Ashmoor Glen 2nd Addition Street Imp. Dist. #2010-1 Date 04/26/2012 
   

     

City of Mapleton Invoice number 3057 Invoice date 04/26/2012
  

Invoice Summary 

Description 
Contract
Amount

Prior 
Billed 

Total
Billed

Current
Billed

101 City Engineer Review - Hourly 3,450.00 3,547.90 3,547.90 0.00

320 Final Design 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00

410 Residential Project Review - Hourly 10,000.00 7,869.75 7,869.75 0.00

420 Detailed Construction Staking - Hourly 5,000.00 5,731.10 5,731.10 0.00

440 Construction Contract Admin - Hourly 9,000.00 3,773.35 4,630.50 857.15

640 Assessment Calculations - Hourly 750.00 512.15 512.15 0.00

Total 48,200.00 41,434.25 42,291.40 857.15

 

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT - ATTENTION ACCOUNTING 
 






